Kreisverbandsmeisterschaften Moor 2024

In Hellingst

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Luftgewehr 10m
Stand: 12.11.2023

SGem Teufelsmoor

Lihr
Brauns
Tietjen

SV Axstedt

Renke
Raedecke
Schramm

Herren 1

Carsten
Michael
Torsten

Steffen
Rene
Thomas

367,7
355,4
348,1

305,3
304,7
386,5

1.10.10

Gesamt

1071,2

996,5

Ringe

Ringe



