## Kreisverbandsmeisterschaften Moor 2024

In Hellingst

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft				1.10.10	
<b>Luftgewehr 10m</b> Stand: 12.11.2023		Herren 1			
				Gesamt	
1	SGem Teufelsmoor			1071,2	Ringe
	Lühr	Carsten	367,7		
	Brauns	Michael	355,4		
	Tietjen	Torsten	348,1		
2	SV Axstedt			996,5	Ringe
	Renke	Steffen	305,3		
	Raedecke	Renè	304,7		
	Schramm	Thomas	386,5		